
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1 

Team: Home University of Arizona 

Date 2/23/2020 1 :47:38PM Place 

Visitor 

McKale Center - Tucson, AZ. 

Name 
1 Kennedi Davis 

2 Heather Swanson 

V 3 
A 

Malia Hargrove 

u4 Jenny Leung 
L 
T5 Maddi Leydin 

6 Payton Bellows 

Vault Score: 49.050 

1 Maddi Leydin 
B2 Heather Swanson 
A3 Sirena Linton 
R4 Haylie Hendrickson 
S 5 MacKinzie Kane 

6 Christina Berg 
Bars Score: 49.050 

1 Courtney Cowles 
B 2 Malia Hargrove 
E 3 Haylie Hendrickson 
A4 Sirena Linton 
M5 Jenny Leung 

6 Kennedi Davis 
Beam Score: 48.950 

F 1 Libby Orman 

L 2 Kennedi Davis 

03 Heather Swanson 
04 Malia Hargrove 

R5 Maddi Leydin 
6 Christina Berg 
Floor Score: 49.100 
D Video Review 

All Arounders 

VT 
UB 
BB 
FX 
AA 

Judges: 

·Head 
Judge 

Coach: 

8 

6 

15 

4 

10 

3 

10 
6 

16 
11 
12 

1 

5 
15 
11 
16 
4 
8 

18 
8 
6 

15 
10 
1 

9.65 

9.80 

9.75 

9.85 

9.85 

9.90 

9.75 
9.70 
9.80 
9.85 
9.80 
9.95 

9.55 
9.85 
9.70 
9.85 
9.80 
9.85 

9.75 
9.80 
9.75 
9.85 
9.90 
9.85 

-----

2 3 4 ND AVG Name 
9.75 9.700 1 Kaylee Cole 

9.70 9.750 2 Kyla Bryant 

9.80 9.775 3 Lauren Navarro 

9.85 9.850 4 Chloe Widner 

9.80 9.825 5 Morgan Hoang 

9.80 9.850 6 Madison Brunette 

Running Score: 49.050 Vault Score: 48.175 

9.75 9.750 1 Taylor Lawson 
9.80 9.750 2 Grace Waguespack 
9.70 9.750 3 Madison Brunette 
9.85 9.850 4 Evelyn Micco 

--
9.75 9.775 5 Kyla Bryant 
9.90 9.925 6 Grace Garcia 

Running Score: 98.100 Bars Score: 49.050 

9.75 9.650 1 Wesley Stephenson 
9.80 9.825 2 Chloe Widner 
9.55 9.625 3 Morgan Hoang 
9.90 9.875 4 Ashley Tai 
9.65 9.725 5 Taylor Lawson 
9.90 9.875 6 Kyla Bryant 

Running Score: 147.050 Beam Score: 48.925 

9.80 9.775 1 Kaylee Cole 
9.70 0.10 9.650 2 Taylor Lawson 
9.80 9.775 3 Chloe Widner 
9.85 9.850 4 Morgan Hoang 
9.85 9.875 5 Kyla Bryant 
9.80 9.825 6 Madison Brunette 

Running Score: 196.150 Floor Score: 49.075 

Final Score: I 196.150 I D Video Review 

All Arounders 
Bryant 

9.875 
9.850 

Court - ---- --~ - - - -- I ,I 
Coach: rr- lo 

ter Gysegem Software 
Licensed to: University of Arizona 

Stanford 

Attendance ___ 1;_,5_25 _ _ _ 

2 3 4 ND AVG 
104 9.10 8.95 9.025 

102 9.85 9.90 9.875 

110 9.60 9.60 9.600 
1--

- •-1---
117 9.60 9.70 9.650 - ~ 

- l-- - - - -
107 9.75 9.70 9.725 

101 9.30 9.35 9.325 

Running Score: 97.225 

108 9.80 9.75 9.775 
116 9.80 9.75 9.775 
101 9.85 9."70 9.775 
109 9.80 9.80 9.800 
102 9.90 9.80 9.850 
106 9.85 9.85 9.850 

Running Score: 49.050 

113 9.75 9.75 9.750 
117 9.80 9.85 9.825 
107 9.75 9.80 9.775 
115 9.70 9.75 9.725 
108 9.85 9.85 9.850 
102 9.60 1 9.70 9.650 

Running Score: 195.225 

104 9.80 9.60 9.700 
108 9.80 9.85 9.825 
117 9.75 9.80 9.775 
107 9.90 9.85 9.875 
102 9.90 9.90 9.900 
101 I 

Running Score: 146.300 

Final Score: I 195.225 I 

(541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 



Team Results Detail 
Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford Page: 1 
Date: 2/23/2020 2/23/2020 1 :48pm 

University of Arizona Place: 1 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

1 Christina Berg 9.925 9.825 
2 Laura Leigh Horton 9.675 
3 Payton Bellows 9.850 
4 Jenny Leung 9.850 9.725 
5 Courtney Cowles 9.650 
6 Heather Swanson 9.750 9.750 9.775 
8 Kennedi Davis 9.700 9.875 9.650 

10 Maddi Leydin 9.825 9.750 9.875 
11 Haylie Hendrickson 9.850 9.625 
12 MacKinzie Kane 9.775 
15 Malia Hargrove 9.775 9.825 9.850 
16 Sirena Linton 9.750 9.875 
18 Libby Orman 9.775 
19 Avery__ Stauffacher 9.050 

Totals: 49.050 49.050 48.950 49.100 196.150 

Stanford Place: 2 
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AIIAround 

101 Madison Brunette 9.325 9.775 
102 Kyla Bryant 9.875 9.850 9.650 9.900 39.275 
104 Kaylee Cole 9.025 9.700 
106 Grace Garcia 9.850 
107 Morgan Hoang 9.725 9.775 9.875 
108 Taylor Lawson 9.775 9.850 9.825 
109 Evelyn Micco 9.800 
110 Lauren Navarro 9.600 
112 Kelly Ramm 9.725 
113 Wesley Stephenson 9.750 
115 Ashley Tai 9.725 
116 Grace Waguespack 9.775 9.650 
117 Chloe Widner 9.650 9.825 9.775 

Totals: 48.175 49.050 48.925 49.075 195.225 

Scores in bold contributed to the team score. Scores in light gray were exhibition performances. 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
Licensed to: University of Arizona 



Individual Results on Vault 
Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford 
Date: 2/23/2020 
Place Number 

1 102 
2 4 
2 3 
4 10 
5 15 
6 6 
7 107 
8 8 
9 117 

10 110 
11 101 
12 104 

HTR* Name 
Kyla Bryant 

p Jenny Leung 
Payton Bellows 
Maddi Leydin 
Malia Hargrove 
Heather Swanson 
Morgan Hoang 
Kennedi Davis 
Chloe Widner 
Lauren Navarro 
Madison Brunette 
Kaylee Cole 

Team Name 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
Stanford 
Stanford 
Stanford 

Page: 1 
2/23/2020 1 :49pm 

Score 
9.875 
9.850 
9.850 
9.825 
9.775 
9.750 
9.725 
9.700 
9.650 
9.600 
9.325 
9.025 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, !=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 

Licensed to: University of Arizona 
www.gysegem.com 



Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars 
Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford Page: 1 
Date: 2/23/2020 2/23/2020 1 :49pm 
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score 

1 1 Christina Berg University of Arizona 9.925 
2 11 p Haylie Hendrickson University of Arizona 9.850 
2 102 Kyla Bryant Stanford 9.850 
2 106 Grace Garcia Stanford 9.850 
5 109 Evelyn Micco Stanford 9.800 
6 12 MacKinzie Kane University of Arizona 9.775 
6 116 Grace Waguespack Stanford 9.775 
6 101 Madison Brunette Stanford 9.775 
6 108 Taylor Lawson Stanford 9.775 

10 10 Maddi Leydin University of Arizona 9.750 
10 6 Heather Swanson University of Arizona 9.750 
10 16 p Sirena Linton University of Arizona 9.750 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, !=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
Licensed to: University of Arizona 



Individual Results on Balance Beam 
Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford 
Date: 2/23/2020 
Place Number 

1 16 
1 8 
3 108 
4 15 
4 117 
6 107 
7 113 
8 4 
8 115 

10 5 
10 102 
12 11 

HTR* Name 
P Sirena Linton 
P Kennedi Davis 

Taylor Lawson 
Malia Hargrove 
Chloe Widner 
Morgan Hoang 
Wesley Stephenson 
Jenny Leung 
Ashley Tai 
Courtney Cowles 
Kyla Bryant 
Haylie Hendrickson 

Team Name 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
Stanford 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 

Page: 1 
2/23/2020 1 :49pm 

Score 
9.875 
9.875 
9.850 
9.825 
9.825 . 
9.775 
9.750 
9.725 
9.725 
9.650 
9.650 
9.625 

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, !=Tied team record, P=Set personal record , p=Tied personal record 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
Licensed to: University of Arizona 



Individual Results on Floor Exercise 
Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford 
Date: 2/23/2020 
Place Number 

1 102 
2 10 
2 107 
4 15 
5 1 
5 108 
7 18 
7 6 
7 117 

10 104 
11 8 

HTR* Name 
Kyla Bryant 
Maddi Leydin 
Morgan Hoang 
Malia Hargrove 
Christina Berg 
Taylor Lawson 
Libby Orman 
Heather Swanson 
Chloe Widner 
Kaylee Cole 
Kennedi Davis 

Team Name 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 
University of Arizona 
Stanford 
Stanford 
University of Arizona 

Page: 1 
2/23/2020 1 :49pm 

Score 
9.900 
9.875 
9.875 
9.850 
9.825 
9.825 
9.775 
9.775 
9.775 
9.700 
9.650 

• Home Team Records: T=Set team record, !=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 

Licensed to: University of Arizona 
www.gysegem.com 



Meet: Arizona vs. Stanford 
Date: 2/23/2020 
Place Num HTR* Name 

1 102 Kyla Bryant 

All-Around Results 

Team Vault Bars 
Stanford 9.875 9.850 

Beam 
9.650 

Page: 1 
2/23/2020 1 :50pm 

Floor Score 
9.900 39.275 

• Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record 

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software 
Licensed to: University of Arizona 

(541) 752-7263 www.gysegem.com 
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